Housing Opportunities Action Council

Wednesday, Aug 23, 2017
1:30 PM - 3:00 PM
Council Meeting Room

Introduction — Co-Chairs Anne Schuster and Biff Traber

Approval of July Minutes
Co-Chair Comments

Program Manager Report — Shawn Collins

SMART Team Update: Andrea Myhre

Funding Coordination Team Update: Jim Moorefield

Homeless to Housing Community Initiative
Benton Community Foundation, Chris Quaka

Corvallis Men’s Cold Weather Shelter Update
HOAC Shelter Workgroup, Shawn Collins

HOAC Workgroups Update

Public Comment / Q&A

If interested, please sign up for public comment. Forms are by the entrance.
Times above may be adjusted based on sign-ups.

Governing Board Meeting Agenda

1:30

1:40

1:45

1:50

2:00

2:15

2:30

PLEASE NOTE: All materials shared in the meeting will be posted to the Bentonhoac.com website.



