## Wednesday, Aug 23, 2017 1:30 PM – 3:00 PM Council Meeting Room

Introduction – Co-Chairs Anne Schuster and Biff Traber	1:30
Approval of July Minutes	
Co-Chair Comments	
Program Manager Report – Shawn Collins	
SMART Team Update: Andrea Myhre	1:40
Funding Coordination Team Update: Jim Moorefield	1:45
Homeless to Housing Community Initiative Benton Community Foundation, Chris Quaka	1:50
Corvallis Men's Cold Weather Shelter Update HOAC Shelter Workgroup, Shawn Collins	2:00
HOAC Workgroups Update	2:15
Public Comment / Q&A	2:30
If interested, please sign up for public comment. Forms are by the entrance.	

**PLEASE NOTE**: All materials shared in the meeting will be posted to the Bentonhoac.com website.

Times above may be adjusted based on sign-ups.